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inviting placefor studentsto 10% SR
learn. Nonfitle| Schools 3% (N=1757)
10%
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Very Safe Safe
Howsafedo youfeelin the District 24%
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. . 0,
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andfrom school? Nonitle| Schools 18%
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Very Safe Safe
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Otimes 1time 2to 3times 4+times
Duringthe past12 months, District 89% : (N=2011)
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Title| Schools 90% ii (N=262)
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No
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"male" or "female" andit o0
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Whatraces/ethnicitiesdo you consideryourself?

Middle Eastern/NorthAfrican . ... ................. 1%

Pacifidslander . . .. ... ... ... ... ... ... 1%
Chuukese. . .. ... ... . . 0%
Guamaniaror Chamorro. . ... ... .. ... ...... 0%
Micronesian. ... ... ... ... .. 0%
NativeHawaiian . . ... ... ... ... ... ... ..... 1%
Samoan . . ... ... 0%
Tongan. ... ........ 1%
OtherPacifidslander 1%

White 38%
Romanian 2%
Russian 4%
Ukrainian 1%
EuropearCountries 23%
OtherWhite 7%

TotalStudents: 2082
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